osgtool.com
® PFDC
Indexable Face Mill Cutter
EDP Number Designation Body
Type
Teeth
Type Type
Diameter No. of
Flutes
Body
Height
Flange
Diameter
Bore
Diameter
Keyway
Width
Keyway
Depth Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
H
(mm)
D2
(mm)
d3
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
7835101 PFDC09R080M22-4 Bore Normal 1 80 4 40 45 22 10.4 6.5 SD_T09
7835102 PFDC09R080M25.4-4 Bore Normal 1 80 4 45 50 25.4 9.5 6 SD_T09
7835103 PFDC09R100M22-4 Bore Normal 1 100 4 40 45 22 10.4 6.5 SD_T09
7835104 PFDC09R100M25.4-4 Bore Normal 1 100 4 45 50 25.4 9.5 6 SD_T09
7835106 PFDC09R125M25.4-5 Bore Normal 1 125 5 45 50 25.4 9.5 6 SD_T09
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
PXT
Type 1
d3
D2
b
H
D
a
List 78351
PFDC
NEW
SPEED
FEED
P11
INSERTS
P11
ACCS.
P11
with Coolant Hole
For balancing purposes, a hole may be
present on the flute of the cutter.
DESIGNATION EXPLANATION
PFDC 09 R 080 M 22-4
Series Insert
Size
Cutting
Direction
Diameter Number
of Flutes
Bore
Diameter
Units
8  OSG PHOENIX® PFDC